SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio

DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU
DAIHATSU

Riferimento
0449597201
0449597201000
0449597204
0449597206
0449597206000
0449597208
0449597208000
0449597213000
04495B1200
04495B2090
449597201
449597204000
449597206
449597206000
449597208000
449597213000

SFA957

Ganasce Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Sistema frenante

Larghezza [mm]

Diametro [mm)]

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.
ASHIKA
ASHUKI
ATE

ATE
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
CIFAM
DELPHI
DEX
FERODO
FERODO
FREMAX
FREMAX
FTE
JAPKO
KAGER
KAISHIN
KAWE

B. SHOES DAIHATSU
Non disponibile
8050141958557
SUMITOMO

38

180

Riferimento
9120
55-06-617
1050-2206
03.0137-0406.2
650406
ADD64126
0 986 487 689
S 16511

S 16514
GF0957
153-039
153-435
LS1937
2115.305
FSB4118
FSB598
FBS-0681
FBS-0957
BB1310A1
55617
34-0539
K0037
07650


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

KAWE
LPR

MALO

METELLI

METELLI
METZGER
MINTEX

NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

PAGID

PEX

QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
RAICAM

REMSA

REMSA

RHIAG
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO
SIMER

TEXTAR
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW

TRW

VALEO

WOKING

fri.tech.

sbs

09010
G2751684
53-0039
53-0435
MG753
MFR540
N1674
43506022
2751684
H9575
6.263
BS1139
BS915
2911
4160.00
4160.01
GF 612.00
4160.00
4160.01
680753
680820
SFA957
S792
91059700
115.305
GS8452
GS8491
GS8761
564002
4174.00
115.305

18492751684
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